
NORMA COOMBS ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL (K-8) 
2600 Paloma Street, Pasadena, CA 91107

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

1

4

2

3

5

6

7

8

MODERNIZATION

SITE DEVELOPMENT

NEW CONSTRUCTION/ RECONSTRUCTION

KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM 

ADMINISTRATION/
CLASSROOM BUILDING

CLASSROOM  

AUDITORIUM  

NEW PLAYGROUND 

NEW TURF AREA 

NEW ENTRY QUAD
TO ADMIN. / CLASSROOM BLDG.

SHADE STRUCTURE   

LEGEND

9 REMOVE PORTABLES  

AERIAL PHOTO

SITE SIZE : 5.30 ACRES

EAST ORANGE GROVE BOULEVARD

PALOMA STREET
N

O
R

TH
 A

LT
A

D
EN

A 
D

R
IV

E 2

1

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

9

MODERNIZATION

NEW CONSTRUCTION /
RECONSTRUCTION

PEDESTRIAN
CIRCULATION

FIRE ACCESS

SERVICE ACCESS

GRASSED AREA

PAVED AREA

DROP OFF

PARKING

LEGEND

SITE CHARACTERISTIC MAP

BLDG 4

BLDG 5

BLDG 6

BLDG 1

BLDG 2

BLDG 3




